
2023-2024 Middle School Virtual Challenge Meet #1 Results
Spelling (3/4) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Groveton MS Jackson Wars, Ariana Ashley, Averie Edmonson 2A 20 123
2 Sabine Pass MS Willard Deblanc, Salvador Vargas, Jackson Harvey 2A 25 107
3 Nazareth MS Jolie Fuller, Laikyn Nelson, Crew McLarty 1A 4 99
4 Archer City MS Natalie, Hunter, Kylie R 2A 9 98
5 Veribest MS Kamryn Talley, Cristian Tapia, Jacelynn Martin 1A 11 70
6 Gail Borden MS Sloane Birdwell, Khason Garcia, Braelyn Gwinn 1A 6 47
7 Lindsay MS Sloane Halt, Camden Krebs, AnnMarie Vestal 2A 13 -45



Spelling (3/4) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Jolie Fuller, Laikyn Nelson, Crew McLarty 1A 4 99
2 Veribest MS Kamryn Talley, Cristian Tapia, Jacelynn Martin 1A 11 70
3 Gail Borden MS Sloane Birdwell, Khason Garcia, Braelyn Gwinn 1A 6 47



Spelling (3/4) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Groveton MS Jackson Wars, Ariana Ashley, Averie Edmonson 2A 20 123
2 Sabine Pass MS Willard Deblanc, Salvador Vargas, Jackson Harvey 2A 25 107
3 Archer City MS Natalie, Hunter, Kylie R 2A 9 98
4 Lindsay MS Sloane Halt, Camden Krebs, AnnMarie Vestal 2A 13 -45



Spelling (3/4) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jackson Wars Groveton MS 2A 20 4 46 13.0
2 Ariana Ashley Groveton MS 2A 20 4 44 11.0
3 Willard Deblanc Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 43 12.0
4 Salvador Vargas Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 37 10.0
5 Jolie Fuller Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 36 12.0
6 Averie Edmonson Groveton MS 2A 20 4 33 9.0
7 Laikyn Nelson Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 33 8.0
8 Natalie Archer City MS 2A 9 3 33
8 Hunter Archer City MS 2A 9 3 33
10 Kylie R Archer City MS 2A 9 4 32
11 Kody Tatum Groveton MS 2A 20 4 31 9.0
12 Crew McLarty Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 30 12.0
13 Beau Archer City MS 2A 9 3 30
13 Hayzlee Archer City MS 2A 9 4 30
15 Rayce Holland Groveton MS 2A 20 4 29 7.0
16 Kamryn Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 4 29
17 Jackson Harvey Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 27 5.0
18 Amari Johnson Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 26 6.0
19 Joshua Linton Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 25 8.0
20 Raynee Lewis Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 25 5.0
21 Harper Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 23 3.0
22 Carter Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 22 4.0
23 Cristian Tapia Veribest MS 1A 11 4 21
23 Abigail Archer City MS 2A 9 4 21
25 Jacelynn Martin Veribest MS 1A 11 4 20
25 Sloane Birdwell Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 20
27 Breyson Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 18 5.0
28 Konner Archer City MS 2A 9 3 18
29 Gage Pinell Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 17 4.0
30 Dailen Keys Veribest MS 1A 11 4 15
30 Nathalia Carbajal Veribest MS 1A 11 4 15
30 Roman Archer City MS 2A 9 4 15
33 Khason Garcia Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 14



34 Mason Posey Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 13 7.0
35 Amy Barragan Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 13 5.0
36 Knox Archer City MS 2A 9 3 13
36 Braelyn Gwinn Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 13
38 Madison Moran Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 12 9.0
39 Alexa Benjamin Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 12 2.0
40 Harlem Booker Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 11 3.0
41 Charlie Shields Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 8 3.0
42 Logan Flores Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 7 1.0
43 Brooklyn Anderson Veribest MS 1A 11 4 7
43 Kinsley Early Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 7
45 Elijah Walker Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 6 2.0
45 K'vien Wilson Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 6 2.0
47 Oswen Dominguez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 6 1.0
48 Harbin Freeman Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 6 0.0
48 Charles Prince Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 6 0.0
50 Landyn Robles Veribest MS 1A 11 4 6
51 Joshua Heathcott Veribest MS 1A 11 4 5
52 Tori Parker Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 4 0.0
53 Ryder Beaty Veribest MS 1A 11 4 3
53 Jett Weishuhn Veribest MS 1A 11 4 3
55 Ginny Ynostrosa Veribest MS 1A 11 4 0
56 Sloane Halt Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -12 -4.0
57 Camden Krebs Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -15 -7.0
58 AnnMarie Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -18 -5.0
59 Elijah Bittner Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -20 -5.0
60 Jackson Jordan Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -23 -8.0
61 Ardon Krebs Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -26 -10.0
62 Presley Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -27 -8.0
63 Caleb Tilley Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -33 -9.0
64 Walen Arend Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -33 -11.0
65 Kenley Muller Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -38 -14.0
66 Sally Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -39 -12.0
67 Harper Yosten Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -48 -15.0



Spelling (3/4) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jolie Fuller Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 36 12.0
2 Laikyn Nelson Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 33 8.0
3 Crew McLarty Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 30 12.0
4 Kamryn Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 4 29
5 Raynee Lewis Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 25 5.0
6 Harper Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 23 3.0
7 Carter Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 22 4.0
8 Cristian Tapia Veribest MS 1A 11 4 21
9 Jacelynn Martin Veribest MS 1A 11 4 20
9 Sloane Birdwell Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 20
11 Breyson Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 18 5.0
12 Dailen Keys Veribest MS 1A 11 4 15
12 Nathalia Carbajal Veribest MS 1A 11 4 15
14 Khason Garcia Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 14
15 Braelyn Gwinn Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 13
16 Brooklyn Anderson Veribest MS 1A 11 4 7
16 Kinsley Early Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 7
18 Landyn Robles Veribest MS 1A 11 4 6
19 Joshua Heathcott Veribest MS 1A 11 4 5
20 Ryder Beaty Veribest MS 1A 11 4 3
20 Jett Weishuhn Veribest MS 1A 11 4 3
22 Ginny Ynostrosa Veribest MS 1A 11 4 0



Spelling (3/4) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jackson Wars Groveton MS 2A 20 4 46 13.0
2 Ariana Ashley Groveton MS 2A 20 4 44 11.0
3 Willard Deblanc Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 43 12.0
4 Salvador Vargas Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 37 10.0
5 Averie Edmonson Groveton MS 2A 20 4 33 9.0
6 Natalie Archer City MS 2A 9 3 33
6 Hunter Archer City MS 2A 9 3 33
8 Kylie R Archer City MS 2A 9 4 32
9 Kody Tatum Groveton MS 2A 20 4 31 9.0
10 Beau Archer City MS 2A 9 3 30
10 Hayzlee Archer City MS 2A 9 4 30
12 Rayce Holland Groveton MS 2A 20 4 29 7.0
13 Jackson Harvey Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 27 5.0
14 Amari Johnson Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 26 6.0
15 Joshua Linton Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 25 8.0
16 Abigail Archer City MS 2A 9 4 21
17 Konner Archer City MS 2A 9 3 18
18 Gage Pinell Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 17 4.0
19 Roman Archer City MS 2A 9 4 15
20 Mason Posey Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 13 7.0
21 Amy Barragan Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 13 5.0
22 Knox Archer City MS 2A 9 3 13
23 Madison Moran Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 12 9.0
24 Alexa Benjamin Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 12 2.0
25 Harlem Booker Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 11 3.0
26 Charlie Shields Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 8 3.0
27 Logan Flores Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 7 1.0
28 Elijah Walker Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 6 2.0
28 K'vien Wilson Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 6 2.0
30 Oswen Dominguez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 6 1.0
31 Harbin Freeman Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 6 0.0
31 Charles Prince Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 6 0.0
33 Tori Parker Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 4 0.0



34 Sloane Halt Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -12 -4.0
35 Camden Krebs Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -15 -7.0
36 AnnMarie Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -18 -5.0
37 Elijah Bittner Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -20 -5.0
38 Jackson Jordan Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -23 -8.0
39 Ardon Krebs Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -26 -10.0
40 Presley Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -27 -8.0
41 Caleb Tilley Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -33 -9.0
42 Walen Arend Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -33 -11.0
43 Kenley Muller Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -38 -14.0
44 Sally Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -39 -12.0
45 Harper Yosten Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -48 -15.0



Spelling (3/4) - Grade 3

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jolie Fuller Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 36 12.0
2 Natalie Archer City MS 2A 9 3 33
2 Hunter Archer City MS 2A 9 3 33
4 Crew McLarty Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 30 12.0
5 Beau Archer City MS 2A 9 3 30
6 Jackson Harvey Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 27 5.0
7 Amari Johnson Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 26 6.0
8 Raynee Lewis Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 25 5.0
9 Sloane Birdwell Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 20
10 Konner Archer City MS 2A 9 3 18
11 Khason Garcia Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 14
12 Knox Archer City MS 2A 9 3 13
12 Braelyn Gwinn Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 13
14 Madison Moran Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 12 9.0
15 Harlem Booker Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 11 3.0
16 Charlie Shields Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 8 3.0
17 Kinsley Early Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 7
18 Elijah Walker Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 6 2.0
18 K'vien Wilson Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 6 2.0
20 Harbin Freeman Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 6 0.0
20 Charles Prince Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 6 0.0
22 Tori Parker Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 3 4 0.0
23 Camden Krebs Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -15 -7.0
24 AnnMarie Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -18 -5.0
25 Caleb Tilley Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -33 -9.0
26 Walen Arend Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -33 -11.0
27 Harper Yosten Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 -48 -15.0



Spelling (3/4) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jackson Wars Groveton MS 2A 20 4 46 13.0
2 Ariana Ashley Groveton MS 2A 20 4 44 11.0
3 Willard Deblanc Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 43 12.0
4 Salvador Vargas Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 37 10.0
5 Averie Edmonson Groveton MS 2A 20 4 33 9.0
6 Laikyn Nelson Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 33 8.0
7 Kylie R Archer City MS 2A 9 4 32
8 Kody Tatum Groveton MS 2A 20 4 31 9.0
9 Hayzlee Archer City MS 2A 9 4 30
10 Rayce Holland Groveton MS 2A 20 4 29 7.0
11 Kamryn Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 4 29
12 Joshua Linton Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 25 8.0
13 Harper Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 23 3.0
14 Carter Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 22 4.0
15 Cristian Tapia Veribest MS 1A 11 4 21
15 Abigail Archer City MS 2A 9 4 21
17 Jacelynn Martin Veribest MS 1A 11 4 20
18 Breyson Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 18 5.0
19 Gage Pinell Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 17 4.0
20 Dailen Keys Veribest MS 1A 11 4 15
20 Nathalia Carbajal Veribest MS 1A 11 4 15
20 Roman Archer City MS 2A 9 4 15
23 Mason Posey Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 13 7.0
24 Amy Barragan Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 13 5.0
25 Alexa Benjamin Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 12 2.0
26 Logan Flores Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 7 1.0
27 Brooklyn Anderson Veribest MS 1A 11 4 7
28 Oswen Dominguez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 6 1.0
29 Landyn Robles Veribest MS 1A 11 4 6
30 Joshua Heathcott Veribest MS 1A 11 4 5
31 Ryder Beaty Veribest MS 1A 11 4 3
31 Jett Weishuhn Veribest MS 1A 11 4 3
33 Ginny Ynostrosa Veribest MS 1A 11 4 0



34 Sloane Halt Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -12 -4.0
35 Elijah Bittner Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -20 -5.0
36 Jackson Jordan Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -23 -8.0
37 Ardon Krebs Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -26 -10.0
38 Presley Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -27 -8.0
39 Kenley Muller Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -38 -14.0
40 Sally Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 -39 -12.0


